Airline

Air Carrier - Scheduled
ATA

Air Canada

AirTran

Alaska

America West
American

Continental

Delta

Delta Shuttle

Frontier

Midwest

Northwest

Spirit

US Airways

United

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Other Charters

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Regional
ASA (Delta Connection)
Air Canada Jazz

Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)

American Eagle

Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Continental Express

Mesa (US Airways Express)
Mesaba Awvation (Northwest Airlink)
PSA

Piedmont

Pinnacle

Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Trans States (American Connection)

Subtotal-Regional

Nov - 05

24,233
17,945
26,217
18,965
29,125
196,301
66,415
123,104
54,572
19,016
32,472
104,312
19,113
444,019
86,114
1,261,923

1,261,923

5,137

29,155
45,571

18,365
1,751
27,451
16,324
10,627
5,181
51,154
772
12,976
8,699

4,454

237,617

Dec - 05

23,031
15,535
25,501
19,206
31,547
186,638
63,416
136,051
43,442
19,013
30,668
96,307
17,488
408,834
72,466

1,189,143

1,189,143

3,722

36,661
48,260

15,574
1,597
26,963
14,447
8,540
5,224
43,291
591
11,478
15,783

4,274

236,405

Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Jan - 06

17,936
13,989
25,214
18,664
29,401
164,180
53,893
123,459
45,905
18,102
26,113
76,147
17,608
373,078
61,479
1,065,168

7
7
1,065,175

2,887

48,407
44,772

13,073
1,941
23,138
14,675
5,269
4,450
23,826
300
6,645
18,860

3,781

212,024

Periodic Summary Report

Total Passengers by Airline

November 2005 - October 2006

Feb - 06

18,479
13,935
23,893
17,894
27,033
151,533
50,334
117,068
48,618
17,876
27,060
76,673
16,828
391,577
66,227
1,065,028

1,065,028

5,431

64,187
42,573

13,691
1,851
22,434
14,898
2,154
4,361
22,968
354
6,906
39,834

3,686

245,328

Mar - 06

26,868
18,406
30,839
21,403
31,707
193,755
68,693
145,176
61,391
21,279
38,797
105,993
20,716
467,968
87,724

1,340,715

1,340,715

6,883

84,188
52,769

18,564
2,111
28,485
19,037
2,537
5,803
29,068
1,036
10,144
65,929

4,697

331,251

Apr - 06

26,628
10,750
30,155
21,298
28,116
199,242
68,057
144,076
63,693
21,549
37,651
110,645
19,375
442,951
92,652
1,316,838

1,316,838

6,242
9,162
88,753
51,268

18,719
2,238
27,873
18,047
2,487
5,577
28,493
1,527
10,435
93,619

4,420

368,860

May - 06

28,772
16,381
30,265
21,505
28,145
203,275
70,169
132,827
64,251
22,505
38,358
134,903
17,685
436,760
97,506

1,343,307

1,343,307

5,772
7,177
89,504
53,256

18,329
2,496
31,590
18,753
1,380
228
29,877
2,988
10,420
93,597

4,728

370,095

Jun - 06

30,107
12,425
29,903
24,481
31,659
203,342
73,295
126,755
59,325
22,208
39,768
136,941
18,680
425,491
99,117

1,333,497

1,333,497

5,014
8,569
90,234
52,301

17,383

2,566
35,835
16,597

28,757
3,671
10,865
101,730

4,777

378,299

Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Jul - 06

28,981
11,061
31,664
25,229
31,602
200,833
65,300
123,034
47,549
22,405
37,145
133,391
17,913
413,299
89,191
1,278,597

1,278,597

4,564

8,818
85,426
49,077

15,525

2,500
34,580
17,767

5,098
26,190
3,415
5,750
101,518

4,626

364,854

Aug - 06

28,104
12,578
28,641
24,226
30,166
188,020
60,571
118,683
41,217
21,801
36,399
123,828
17,435
391,668
86,799
1,210,136

1,210,136

4,178
8,944
87,742
43,238

18,232

2,226
32,817
16,023

4,198
26,256
1,614
7,008
95,979

4,257

352,712

Sep - 06

25,587
11,849
24,115
23,214
27,962
176,870
57,846
111,944
46,088
19,483
32,821
107,867
14,918
322,188
84,383
1,087,135

1,087,135

3,817
7,378
82,142
40,983

14,902

2,129
27,678
15,517

22,724
1,480
10,534
74,509
534
587

304,914

Oct - 06

24,986
11,472
28,770
23,221
30,425
206,764
67,938
127,100
48,268
20,615
35,544
119,749
14,307
388,696
97,245

1,245,100

1,245,100

3,880
8,635
97,630
46,661
1,136
16,230
2,404
33,793
17,958

25,491

1,676
12,696
89,064

357,254

Total

303,712
166,326
335,177
259,306
356,888
2,270,753
765,927
1,529,277
624,319
245,852
412,796
1,326,756
212,066
4,906,529
1,020,903
14,736,587

7
7
14,736,594

57,527
58,683
884,029
570,729
1,136
198,587
25,810
352,637
200,043
32,994
40,120
358,095
19,424
115,857
799,121
534
44,287

3,759,613



Airline
General Aviation
Signature

Subtotal-General Aviation

Military
u.s.

Subtotal-Military

Grand Total-Passengers

Nov - 05

22

22

286

286

1,499,848

Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport
Periodic Summary Report
Total Passengers by Airline
November 2005 - October 2006

Dec - 05 Jan - 06 Feb - 06 Mar - 06 Apr - 06 May - 06 Jun - 06 Jul - 06 Aug - 06 Sep - 06 Oct - 06 Total
60 40 96 84 98 90 144 50 10 215 54 963

60 40 96 84 98 90 144 50 10 215 54 963

170 260 456 421 438 119 322 290 401 505 246 3,914

170 260 456 421 438 119 322 290 401 505 246 3,914

1,425,778 1,277,499 1,310,908 1,672,471 1,686,234 1,713,611 1,712,262 1,643,791 1,563,259 1,392,769 1,602,654 18,501,084





